
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-314. Exam Schedule

Mon, 30 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  Kogos K.G., Epishkina A.V.,
Zapechnikov S.V.

Tue, 31 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Information Security  B16-703  Malyuk A.A.
Tue, 07 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  Zapechnikov S.V.,

Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.
Tue, 14 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B16-505  Epishkina A.V.,

Kogos K.G.
Tue, 14 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B16-565  Epishkina A.V.,

Kogos K.G.
Fri, 17 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Covert Channels Protection  B16-505, B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Fri, 17 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Biometric authentication systems  B16-505  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 20 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Industry practice (design and technology)  B16-505, B16-565

 Zapechnikov S.V., Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.
Tue, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Covert Channels Protection  B16-505, B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Mon, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biometric authentication systems  B16-505  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 02 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Principles of web programming  B17-505  Kogos K.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Cryptographic Protocols  M19-517  Zapechnikov S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Data analysis and machine learning in cybersecurity  M19-507

 Zapechnikov S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-507  Kogos K.G., Zapechnikov S.V.,

Epishkina A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-565  Kogos K.G.,

Epishkina A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Data transmission systems and computer networks  B17-515  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-505  Kogos K.G.,

Epishkina A.V.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of web programming  B17-505  Kogos K.G.


